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Aleprill pylai
_ 31/12/2024 1) 01/01/2024 yo ajiall a6 Ale pill pyjlai
gloll gniall Jiga gpiall
Jlj 300,000 alio pe aa1lgig glaew g alo gipabill wldgl
Juy 8,240 0505143846 BASEL ALHARBI
Juy 3,800 0554545890 HA Jela
Jly 2,100 0505238110 A Jela
Jly 2,000 0555542493 alllace pal
Juy 1,200 0502000635 Ha Jela
Juy 1,090 0561199634 pa Jela
Jly 635 0505312872 paalela
Jly 600 0505692938 1A Jela
Jly515 0596331510 paalela
dlepiill sac eHinll Jlga gHiall
i 25 0535206427 Abdullah alnazha
EHI 19 0505143846 BASEL ALHARBI
g 11 0561199634 1A Jela
g 11 0503000119 1A Jela
gHio 0555497557 1A Jela
€18 0541457551 Wafa saee
cHi8 0556873841 1A Jela
cHi8 0500970374 wa Jela
CHi7 0505312872 pAdlela
CHIB 0566605355 1A Jela
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ablwll alho aygi
Jigai 1 30.98% 3098%  JUy300,000 (Jluj300,000  JUj968,500  (Sgiillawnlldhanll
clidamng
dblwa dealynadc
alin ¢ 0 0.00% 0.00% Juyo Juyo Jly 12,650 b 13lwo drend
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- ulpan @jlin ggpiin
o . . -8gl4 1 pd) L lnall
alin ji¢ 0 0.00% 0.00% Juyo Juyo Jliy 92,120 ~ ayqinll duandl aub
igHall 12 0.03% 0.01% Juy 1,314 Juy 714 Jl1) 5,000,000 uljan aplo
M . - Jind] ailiag ajalo
g4l 5 0.06% 0.05% Jly 280 Juy 230 Jl1y 500,000 AT
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igHiall 7 0.20% 0.20% Jly 1,970 Juy1,960 1,000,000 20lgallg 1o
ajanig jgaul (uoli
g4l 5 0.02% 0.01% Jly 150 Juy 140 Jluy 1,000,000 13lwnll jhoill
golgalig
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igHiall 12 0.17% 0.16% Jliy 5,020 Juy4,880  Jlyj3,000,000 mpy g_gllj %UJJ-;J (40
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igHall 5 0.01% 0.01% Jly 250 Juy 230 Jl1j 3,000,000 lailinlng alaiinll
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taibamosques@gmail.com

.gloic jii 2 cpall alll ace ellnll Giph ajginll aiaall

& www.masajid-taibah.sa

3(02daxan auh aalun



alio jie 0
alio e 0
alin pc 0

yatdll dluug Jrepiall aac

Loladiwl piaill

B taibamosques@gmail.com

& www.masajid-taibah.sa

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

auall

Jujo Juwo
Jujo Juo
Jujo Juo
Jujo Jujo
Jujo Juwo
dlepill
ajiall adall
dalin anlpaagy Ul

Jly 15,336
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Jlij 2,280,000

Jl1j 220,800

Jl1 86,250
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